
 
JCS Term Dates for 2026 

 
 
Term 1 (88 half-days): 
Monday 26 January is Auckland Anniversary - public holiday 
Tuesday 27 January – Leadership Retreat  
Wednesday 28 January – Whole Staff Retreat 
Thursday 29 January – Meet the Teacher 
Friday 30 January – Term 1 begins 
Friday 6 February is Waitangi Day - public holiday 
Monday 16 February – Maths Curriculum Day TOD 
Term 1 ends on Thursday 2 April. 
 
Term 2 (106 half-days): 
Monday 20 April - Term 2 begins 
Monday 27 April – ANZAC Day (Mondayised) 
Monday 1 June - King's Birthday - public holiday 
Term 2 ends on Friday 3 July. 
 
Term 3 (100 half-days): 
Monday 20 July - Term 3 begins 
No public holidays 
Friday 24 July – Maths Curriculum Day TOD 
Term 3 ends on Friday 25 September. 
 
Term 4 (88 half-days): 
Monday 12 October - Term 4 begins 
Monday 26 October - Labour Day - public holiday 
Term 4 ends on Friday 11 December.  
 
 
These dates could be subject to change. 

 


